

				Advance Paving & Construction		Barcom Construction, Inc		Cubit Contracting		G6 Construction		Gourley Contractors LLC		STBP		Prime M&C	
				Corpus Christi, TX		Corpus Christi, TX		Corpus Christi, TX		Corpus Christi, TX		Corpus Christi, TX		Corpus Christi, TX		Alice, TX	
Item	Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Labor -Foreman Normal Hours (M-F 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM)	HRS	12,000	\$29.00	\$348,000.00	\$60.00	\$720,000.00	\$45.00	\$540,000.00	\$23.00	\$276,000.00	\$68.00	\$816,000.00	\$47.47	\$569,640.00	\$40.00	\$480,000.00
2	Labor-Helper Normal Hours (M-F 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM)	HRS	6,000	\$18.00	\$108,000.00	\$39.00	\$234,000.00	\$30.00	\$180,000.00	\$15.00	\$90,000.00	\$57.50	\$345,000.00	\$23.50	\$141,000.00	\$25.00	\$150,000.00
3	Labor-Foreman Afterhours – 5:00 PM to 8:00 AM, Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays	HRS	500	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$88.00	\$44,000.00	\$67.50	\$33,750.00	\$26.00	\$13,000.00	\$102.00	\$51,000.00	\$71.21	\$35,605.00	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
4	Labor-Helper Afterhours- 5:00 PM to 8:00 AM Saturdays, Sunday and Holidays	HRS	500	\$19.00	\$9,500.00	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$17.00	\$8,500.00	\$86.25	\$43,125.00	\$35.25	\$17,625.00	\$37.50	\$18,750.00
5	Labor only cost for Drywall installation, tape, float, texture and painting under 10' high.	Square Ft.	50,000	\$1.50	75,000.00	\$1.20	\$60,000.00	\$4.00	\$200,000.00	\$2.00	\$100,000.00	\$2.50	\$125,000.00	\$3.00	\$150,000.00	\$1.85	\$92,500.00
6	Labor only cost for Drywall installation, tape, float, texture and painting over 10' high but less than 20' high.	Square Ft.	10,000	\$1.90	\$19,000.00	\$1.50	\$15,000.00	\$6.00	\$60,000.00	\$1.90	\$19,000.00	\$4.15	\$41,500.00	\$3.50	\$35,000.00	\$2.19	\$21,900.00
7	Labor only cost for Drywall installation, tape, float, texture and painting over 20' high but less than 30' high.	Square Ft.	3,000	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.75	\$5,250.00	\$7.00	\$21,000.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.90	\$20,700.00	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$2.61	\$7,830.00
8	Labor only cost for smooth wall finish in lieu of texture	Square Ft.	40,000	\$2.00	\$80,000.00	\$0.40	\$16,000.00	\$6.00	\$240,000.00	\$1.95	\$78,000.00	\$1.00	\$40,000.00	\$0.50	\$20,000.00	\$1.03	\$41,200.00
9	Labor only cost for installation of plastic corner bead	Pieces	500	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$24.00	\$12,000.00	\$2.75	\$1,375.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00
10	Labor only cost for repair/install of 2x2 suspended ceiling grid system	Square Ft.	15,000	\$ 4.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$1.50	\$22,500.00	\$4.00	\$60,000.00	\$1.80	\$27,000.00	\$1.55	\$23,250.00	\$3.00	\$45,000.00	\$6.50	\$97,500.00
11	Power Washing Services	HRS	400	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$200.00	\$80,000.00	\$22.00	\$8,800.00	\$98.00	\$39,200.00	\$50.00	\$20,000.00	\$106.25	\$42,500.00
12	Dirt Hauling Services (Materials not included)	Yards	100	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$77.00	\$7,700.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00
Item	Description	Estimated Spend		% of Markup	Allowance + Markup	% of Markup	Allowance + Markup	% of Markup	Allowance + Markup	% of Markup	Allowance + Markup	% of Markup	Allowance + Markup	% of Markup	Allowance + Markup	% of Markup	Allowance + Markup
13	Parts/Materials	\$ 250,000.00		3.00%	\$ 257,500.00	15%	\$ 287,500.00	20%	\$ 300,000.00	1%	\$ 252,500.00	15%	\$ 287,500.00	15%	\$ 287,500.00	15%	\$ 287,500.00

Total \$986,500.00 \$1,448,250.00 \$1,749,250.00 \$880,675.00 \$1,846,591.00 \$1,342,070.00 \$1,292,680.00